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BRI, 8MNEJk10/100RI455 O, 2N FJk1000Base SCim1&H&
BRI, 81EJK10/100RI455%0,24NFJk1000Base SCinAZ1E, WEEIR
610GX2-SC-AC 110/220VAC (88~264VAC)

BN, 8NEJE10/100RI458 0,24 FJk1000Base SCi12t&E, WER
610GX2-SC-HV 110/220VDC(88~264VDC)

FIBITHA, 81NEJK10/100RI4A50%, 240 FJk1000Base STim[54&
BRI, 8NEJK10/100RI4540, 2N FJk1000Base STim54%, WEIR
610GX2-ST-AC 110/220VAC (88~264VAC)

BRI, 8/1NEJKk10/100RI454%,2/NFJk1000Base STim5548, WEIR
610GX2-ST-HV 110/220VDC(88~264VDC)

EIRAHEH, 8/1NEYk10/100RIA5HE,240FJk1000Base SFPif]

BRI, 8NEJK10/100RI4557% M, 24 FJk1000Base SFPimA, XXERJR
610GX2-SFP-AC | 110/220VAC (88~264VAC)

ST, 8/NEJk10/100RI45H0,24NFJk1000Base SFPiC, XXEE
610GX2-SFP-HV | 110/220VDC(88~264VDC)

610GX2-SC

610GX2-ST

610GX2-SFP
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IEEE 802.3u, IEEE 802.3z, IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.1D, IEEE 802.1W, IEEE 802.1s, IEEE 802.3x, IEEE
802.1Q, IEEE 802.1p, IEEE 802.1x
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8410/100BaseT(x) RJ-45 i, MDI/MDI-XEI&RL, 21000Base FX
2xFRRIETAT, 2 x JEEHETREE 1 x HEIETRIT, 1 xBTERT
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12/24/48VDC(10.8~52.8VDC), TR
1Rt

400mA@24Vmax
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150mmx47.6mmx100mm (W x H x D) A& 543
IP40

930 g

SR/ BRI

TYEREIERE
fEFRE
MTBF

B

-40°C~+85°C , 0%~ +95% FoiSik
-40°C~+85°C
>2,000,000 /)M

54
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FCC Part 15 Subpart B class A, EN55022 class A

IEC(EN)61000-4-2(ESD)
IEC(EN)61000-4-3(RS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-4(EFT)
IEC(EN)61000-4-5(Surge)
IEC(EN)61000-4-6(CS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-8

IEC 60068-2-27(Shock)
IEC 60068-2-32(Freefall)
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100Base FX

N AVC-SFP-FX-SX (550m) | ifzf<: 850 nm
EZ 0]

AVC-SFP-FX-S (2km) W 1310 nm
=c] =1 AVC-SFP-FX-10 (10km) | j&i<: 1310 nm
1000Base FX

N AVC-SFP-SX (550m) | iZf<: 850 nm
2R

AVC-SFP-LX-S (2km) W 1310 nm

=c1 =1 AVC-SFP-LX-10 (10km) | j&4: 1310 nm
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